11'2011 07:58 3364247877 VF IMAGEWEAR

1 CONTRACT W0 CODE PAGE OF F
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1
2. AMENDMENTMQOIFICATION NO. | 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO.| §. PROJECT NO. (i appirat
POOO1S 19172010 0020053034
6. ISSUED BY CTOLE [70050800 7. ADMINISTERED BY (v other thont bwm & CODE |
DUS - Customy & Border Prowection DHS - Cwstoms & Border Protection
Depertoent of Homeland Secunity Department of Homelaod Security
1300 Pcnnsylvania Ave, NW 1300 Fenasylvania Ave, NW
Procurement Dircetocatc « NP 1310 Procurement Directorate - NP 1310
Washingwon DC 20229 Washingtan D¢ 20229
8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (M., street, cowmly, Stele and Zip Cods) BA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
VF SOLUTIONS
96, DATED (SEE TEM 11)
543 MARRIOTY DR
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTAORDER
NASHVILLE TN 372140995 P HSBP1010CU0018 /
CODF 004043013 [ FAcCwiTY COOE 108. DATED (SEE /TEM 13) 10172009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICTTATIONS
-ﬁTMommmnmmthmu The hour andt date $pecihod Yo recaipt of Offera s extondod, ia not exiended.
Il S AtVenh MGl Of thit ameadmend prior 0 the Nouwr Brxd dMD pectied It he A3B0N OF KL SMENced, Ty oos R e kliowng " (9) By cos
lernt 8 and 15, ano rtuming mumwmhmwdﬂwﬂw(mmmﬂwwm submtied; o

PIDIPIS WELST O IHNOrIE WiCH NCRUGRR B niferonce 10 the

FARLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT T BE RECEn

THE PLACE DESIGNATEO FOR THE RECEIP! DF DFFERS PRIOR TO THE

HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT SN REJECTION Of  YOUR OFFE}

Vitue F T IFRONCIENY YOU desive %0 ChanDs mn offer siveady BubTetad, TUCh ChaNps May be Made by tBiEDrem of NOES, PROovided Sach  trlegwm o idter
relprencs 0 e S0RCItON ANG s AMENETNL, doxd s rpatived prt 10 the apanmg har ang daks speched.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requicec)
See Accouniing Dwta Atiached

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIRICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/IORDERS,
1T MODFFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DEQCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A THi3 CRANGU ORDER 13 ISHUED PURSUANT TO. (Speclly swtronty; THE CRANGES SET FORTH IN (TEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. INITEM 104 FAR 41.103

Wm m)se'rmmmnwu PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103 {b)

it e e T e e —————
N4 C. THIS GUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY CF;

SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE PARTIES.

(D GTHEN [Spacly Dpe of modAcakon and sunarty)

€. IVPORTANT: " Contrwctor [X] twoot [ | e requied 1o wgn tws cooument and reaum 1 copion % tmamg oo,
44. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION ( Curgendred by UCF suction hoadings, Ichuding 20¥akaionioontsuct sulsecl miites mirers heatie. |
This modification ix herby issued to add Five line ilems for additivaal funding foc the Uniform Allowance for CBP.

The following funding is added o the Uniform Allowance.
Line item 1090 is funded for $4,407.371.00
Line itcrn 1100 is funded for $4,407,371.00
Ling itern 1110 is funded for §  142.229.00
Ling item 1120 is funded for §  166,323.00
Line item 1130 is funded for $  76,706.00

CLINE 602 1 incressed by $9.200.000.00 fror $12,522,121.38 to $21,722,121 .38

Excopt aa provided hesein, i lems and Mo of the 6 W Ak n Ram SA or 10A. 98 homtokre

alect.

15A NAME ANO TITV E OF SIGNER (Type or print)
Jeremy Tumer

15C. DATE
SIGNED

56C. DATE

Ve

Nj

Pk"w WA T AAY VATUDDLT

B 3/
7

EV.10-83) 16-83)
(43 CFR) $3 243

#5115 P.001/002

SES

)

?HI

sung
1) By
1AT
by
Ang

il



11'2011 07:58 3364247877 VF IMAGEWEAR

#5115 P.002/002

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATICN OF CONTRACT - Continuation

3. CONTRAGT ID CODE

7. AMENDMENTMOUTCATION RO, 3 CFF. DATE 4. REQUISITIONPLURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAl S
POOOIS 100172010 0020053034 2 l 2

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION { Ovpranired by LCK smction Sestdings, Fstuing sokchetonhontrect SubRict madher wiirs Joaadis.}

This modification i hercby issued to Total net incraace $5,200,000,00 from $41,536,350.43 10 $50,486,350.43

Line
10590
1100
1110
1120
1130

Item #
1050
1100
tio
1120
1130

UM Unit Prics Tota! Price Description

AU $4.407371.00 $4,407371.00 FY 11 BNO] Appropsiated Uniform Funding
AU $4407371.00 $4,407311.00 FY 11 AP0 Appropriated Uniform Funds
AU $142229.00 3142,229.00 FY 11 APOX Appropriated Uniform Funds
AU $166.323.00 $366,323.00 FY 11 APOS Appeopriated Uniform Funds
AU $76.706.00 $76,706.00 FY 11 AMOI Approgiated Uniform Funds

Accounting and Appropriation Data Amount
6100.2674USCSGLCS0928010360Z0001 1400BNO1 101562674
61002674USCSGLCSI92301036020001 1400AP0] 101362674
61002674USCSGLCS0928010360Z00011400AP03 101562674
61002674USCSGLCS0928010360Z00011400AP0S 101562674
6100.2674USCSGLCS09280103 6070001 1400AMOY 101562674

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

$4,407,371.00
$4,407371.00
$142,229.00
$166,323.00
$76,706.00

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-80)





